1. Name of Listed Entity:Punjab Chemicals & Crop Protection Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PUNJABCHEM
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(0} () olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1 shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(V) held (D) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a IS) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas s Cl | Tot % of (X1)= (VI)+(X) total total
eg: X a al (A+B+ As a %of Shar Share
s C) (A+B+C2) es s held
s held (b)
e (b)
g:
y
A Promoter & 8 4908890 |0 0 490889 140.03 490889 0 1490 40.03 |0 40.03 0.00 426 86.85 4908890




Promoter 0 0 889 323
Group 0 4
B Public 15555 (7353295 735329 [59.97 735329 735 59.97 59.97 0.00 7204490
5 5 329
5
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1(0.00 0.00 0.00 0 (0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1(0.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 15563 (1226218 122621 [100.00 122621 122 100.0 100.00 0.00 1426 34.77 12113380
5 85 85 621 |0 323
85 4




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xn otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) asa total total
O [ess Tams [Tar | Yol B e Shar e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi U 89157 0 891572 [7.27 8915710 8915 [7.27 7.27 0 0.00 2459 27.58 891572
ndu undivided 2 2 72 16
Family
MALVIKA |CRRP1 35340 0 35340 (0.29 3534000 3534 0.29 0.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 35340
SHROFF S7680 0
A
SHALIL AAB (1 23058 0 230581 [1.88 230580 2305 [1.88 1.88 0 [0.00 (6262 [27.16 [230581
SHASHI PS65 1 1 81 5
KUMAR 89H
SHROFF
ISHIKA DPHP[1 27894 0 27894 0.23 278940 2789 0.23 0.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 27894
SHROFF 59590 4
N
RUPAM AAO (1 18329 0 183291 [1.49 183290 1832 |1.49 1.49 0 0.00 1832 [100.0 183291
SHALIL PS41 1 1 91 91 0
SHROFF 83L
HEMAL AAL |1 63750 0 63750 |0.52 6375000 6375 0.52 0.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 63750
RAJU PS95 0
SHETE O9M
SHAILA AAV (1 27306 0 273064 [2.23 273060 2730 2.23 2.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 273064
SHASHI PS00 4 4 64




KUMAR
SHROFF

o3L

SHALIL
SHASHI
KUMAR
SHROFF
HUF

AAJH
S7412

77652

77652

0.63

77652

7765

0.63

0.63

0.00

0.00

77652

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

40173
18

401731
8

32.76

40173
18

4017
318

32.76

32.76

0.00

4017
318

100.0

4017318

Bodies
Corporate

40173
18

401731
8

32.76

40173
18

4017
318

32.76

32.76

0.00

4017
318

100.0

4017318

HEMSIL
TRADING
AND
MANUFACT
URING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAA
CH17
16P

40173
18

401731
8

32.76

40173
18

4017
318

32.76

32.76

0.00

4017
318

100.0

4017318

Sub-Total
(A1)

49088
90

490889
0

40.03

49088
90

4908
890

40.03

40.03

0.00

4263
234

86.85

4908890

Foreign

o

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

Government

[«)

0.00

[«)

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 P 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0
(A)Q2)
Total 8 49088 0 490889 40.03  149088|0 4908 40.03 |0 40.03 0 |0.00 4263 86.85 4908890
Shareholding 90 0 90 890 234
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) %of | (No % of
Vi Total (X) securities total t total
K
X v a rons Pot diluted held | ca S(N<e>t
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1 (@ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.000 000 O
Mutual 3 786 0 786 0.01 786 0 786 0.01 0.01 0 0.00 562
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 10.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors




Foreign 3 30858 308589 [2.52 30858 308 [2.52 2.52 0.00 304676
Portfolio 9 ¢) 589

Investors

ARIAL AAK (1 28467 284676 [2.32 28467 284 2.32 2.32 0.00 284676
HOLDINGS |CA67 6 6 676

1 96Q

Financial 5 27654 27654 10.23 27654 276 0.23 0.23 0.00 27647
Institutions/ 54

Banks

Insurance 1 11832 11832 [0.10 11832 118 0.10 0.10 0.00 11832
Companies 32

Provident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/

Pension

Funds

Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 12 34886 348861 [2.86 34886 348 2.86 2.86 0.00 344717
(B)(1) 1 1 861

Central 2 23120 231206 [1.89 23120 231 1.89 1.89 0.00 231206
Government/ 6 6 206

State

Government(s

/ President of

India

PUNJAB AAB (1 12202 122027 [1.00 12202 122 [1.00 1.00 0.00 122027
STATE CP15 7 7 027

INDUSTRIA 99F

L

DEVELOPM

ENT

CORPORATI

ON

Sub-Total 2 23120 231206 [1.89 23120 231 1.89 1.89 0.00 231206
(B)(2) 6 6 206

Non- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
institutions




a  [Individuals - 14842 21399 213994 17.45 21399 213 [17.45 17.45 0.00 0.00 [2000382
43 3 43 994
3
i Individual 14833 (16354 163548 13.34  [16354 163 [13.34 13.34 0.00 1495927
shareholders 38 3 88 548
holding 8
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual ¢) 50445 504455 4.11 50445 504 4.11 4.11 0.00 504455
shareholders 5 5 455
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
JAYESH BBPP|[1 17387 173875 [1.42 17387 173 1.42 1.42 0.00 173875
PRATAP S1970 5 5 875
CHAND N
SHAH
b INBFCs 1 50 50 0.00 50 50 10.00 0.00 0.00 50
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e |Any Other 698 46332 463323 37.78 146332 463 (37.78 37.78 0.00 4628135
(specify) 35 5 35 323
5
Clearing 28 7915 7915 [0.06 7915 791 0.06 0.06 0.00 7915
member 5
Bodies 283 142798 427981 34.90 42798 427 34.90 34.90 0.00 4274947
Corporate 15 5 15 981




EXCEL AAA 1 58497 584977 4.77 58497 584 4.77 A, 77 0.00 584977
INDUSTRIE |CE24 7 7 977
S LIMITED [88F
GOWAL AAE (1 30000 300000 [24.47 30000 300 [24.47 24.47 0.00 3000000
CONSULTIN|CGS83 00 0 00 000
G SERVICES|29B 0
P LIMITED
Non-Resident 30 48101 48101 [0.39 48101 481 0.39 0.39 0.00 47869
Indian (NRI) 01
HUF 299 23441 234411 1.91 23441 234 1.91 1.91 0.00 234411
1 1 411
Director or 5 51793 51793 1(0.42 51793 517 10.42 0.42 0.00 51793
Director's 93
Relatives
Trusts 3 11200 11200 (0.09 11200 112 (0.09 0.09 0.00 11200
00
Sub-Total 15541 67732 677322 55.23 67732 677 55.23 55.23 0.00 6628567
(B)(3) 28 3 28 322
8
Total Public 15555 (73532 735329 59.98 73532 735 59.98 59.98 0.00 7204490
Shareholding 95 5 95 329
(B)= 5
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN No. of No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

235

11361

11361 | |

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




