- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Punjab Chemicals & Crop Protection Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PUNJABCHEM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2018
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Numbe	er of V	oting R	ights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numl	er of	Nur	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	held	in eac	h class	of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secui	ities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	dged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I)	()		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	II)	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			((IIIX)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No of \	Voting	1	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)	Rigl	hts		as a	(X)	capitaly	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(7.1.2.1.02)	Clas s	CI	Tot	% of	(2-1)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								eg: X	а	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
									s		C)		(A+B+C2)	1	es		s held	
									s				' ' '		held		(b)	
									е						(b)			
									g:									
									У									
Α	Promoter &	8	4908890	0	0	490889	40.03	490889	0	490	40.03	0	40.03	0	0.00	426	86 85	4908890
/ 1	i ioinotei &	U	7700070	U	U	770007	70.03	770007	U	マノリ	70.05	V	T0.03	U	0.00	140	00.05	7700070

	Promoter Group					0		0		889 0						323 4		
В	Public	15555	7353295	0	0	735329 5	59.97	735329 5	0	735 329 5	59.97	0	59.97	0	0.00			7204490
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	15563	1226218 5	0	0	122621 85	100.00	122621 85		122 621 85	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00	426 323 4	34.77	12113380

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	1.0.4	D 4 4 4		- M	5.4		T = 4.4				5: 11								M
	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votir			No. of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a %		ber of ed in	Numb Sha		Number of equity
	Shareholders	(")	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	Ca		(IX)	163	Underlying	assuming		res	pledg		shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per		,	,		Outstanding	full		(II)	other	wise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion			encum		dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of	Voting Ri	ahte	Total as	securities (including	of convertible	No.	As a	No.	(III) Asa	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	140 01	voung Ki	yıns	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(214)
				' '				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	()	total	()	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
									Х	Y	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held (b)	
														capital)		(b)		(2)	
														(XI) =		` ′			
														(VII)+(X) as a % of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	1	0.00		0.00	0
a	Individuals/Hi	i	7	89157	0	0	891572	7.27	89157	0	8915	7.27	0	7.27	0	0.00	2459	27.58	891572
	ndu undivided			2					2		72						16		
											<i>'</i>								
	Family																		
	MALVIKA	CRRP	1	35340	0	0	35340	0.29	35340	0	3534	0.29	0	0.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	35340
	SHROFF	S7680									0								
	SIIICOII	A 7 0 0 0																	
		A			_					_			_		_		1		
	SHALIL	AAB	1	23058	0	0	230581	1.88	23058	0	2305	1.88	0	1.88	0	0.00	6262	27.16	230581
	SHASHI	PS65		1					1		81						5		
	KUMAR	89H																	
		0711																	
	SHROFF																		
	ISHIKA	DPHP	1	27894	0	0	27894	0.23	27894	0	2789	0.23	0	0.23	0	0.00	0	0.00	27894
	SHROFF	S9590									4								
	DIIKOTT										_								
		N							ļ								ļ		
	RUPAM	AAO	1	18329	0	0	183291	1.49	18329	0	1832	1.49	0	1.49	0	0.00	1832	100.0	183291
	SHALIL	PS41		1					1		91						91	0	
	SHROFF	83L																	
			1	5055 0	0		60770	0.50	60550		6055	0.53	0	0.50	0	0.00		0.00	607.50
	HEMAL	AAL	1	63750	U	U	63750	0.52	63750	U	6375	0.52	U	0.52	0	0.00	υ	0.00	63750
	RAJU	PS95									0								
	SHETE	99M																	
	SHAILA	AAV	1	27306	0	0	273064	2.23	27306	0	2730	2.23	0	2.23	0	0.00	0	0.00	273064
	SHASHI	PS00		4				-	И		64	-							
	BHASHI	μ 300							P		U 4			1		l			

KUMAR 53L	
SHALIL AAJHI 77652 0 0 77652 0.63 77652 0 7765 0.63 0 0.63 0 0.00	1
SHASHI S7412	0 0.00 77652
KUMAR M	
SHROFF	
HUF	
b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00	0 0.00 0
Government/	
State	
Government(s	
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0.00 0
Institutions/	
Banks	
d Any Other 1 40173 0 401731 32.76 40173 0 4017 32.76 0 32.76 0 0.00	4017 100.0 4017318
	318 0
Bodies 1 40173 0 401731 32.76 40173 0 4017 32.76 0 32.76 0 0.00	4017 100.0 4017318
	318 0
HEMSIL AAA 1 40173 0 0 401731 32.76 40173 0 4017 32.76 0 32.76 0 0.00	4017 100.0 4017318
TRADING CH17 18 8 18 318	318 0
AND 16P	
MANUFACT	
URING URING	
PRIVATE	
LIMITED	
Sub-Total 8 490880 0 490889 40.03 490880 4908 40.03 0 40.03 0 0.00	4263 86.85 4908890
	234
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00	0 0.00 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
(Non-	
Resident	
Individuals/	
Foreign	
Individuals)	
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0.00 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	

d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	8	49088	0	0	490889	40.03	49088	0	4908	40.03	0	40.03	0	0.00	4263	86.85	4908890
	Shareholding		90			0		90		890						234		
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	e	ach class	of secu X)	tts held in rrities Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock sha	ber of red in ares (II) As a % of	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered XIII) As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(1.7)				VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Total Voting rights	(x)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	(4)	total Shar es held (b)	t ap pli ca ble) (a)	total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		3	786	0	0	786	0.01	786	0	786	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00			562
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		3	30858 9	0	0	308589	2.52	30858 9	0	308 589	2.52	0	2.52	0	0.00			304676
	ARIAL HOLDINGS 1	AAK CA67 96Q		28467 6	0	0	284676	2.32	28467 6	0	284 676	2.32	0	2.32	0	0.00			284676
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		5	27654	0	0	27654	0.23	27654	0	276 54	0.23	0	0.23	0	0.00			27647
g	Insurance Companies		1	11832	0	0	11832	0.10	11832	0	118 32	0.10	0	0.10	0	0.00			11832
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	34886 1	0	0	348861	2.86	34886 1	0	348 861	2.86	0	2.86	0	0.00			344717
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		2	23120 6	0	0	231206	1.89	23120 6	0		1.89	0	1.89	0	0.00			231206
	PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIA L DEVELOPM ENT CORPORATI ON			12202 7	0	0	122027	1.00	12202 7	0	122 027	1.00	0	1.00	0	0.00			122027
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	23120	0	0	231206	1.89	23120 6	0	231 206		0	1.89	0	0.00			231206
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0	0.00	0

a	Individuals -		14842	21399 43	0	0	213994 3	17.45	21399 43	0	213 994 3	17.45	0	17.45	0	0.00 0	0.00	2000382
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		14833	16354 88	0	0	163548 8	13.34	16354 88	0	163 548 8	13.34	0	13.34	0	0.00		1495927
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		9	50445 5	O	0	504455	4.11	50445 5	0	504 455	4.11	0	4.11	0	0.00		504455
		BBPP S1970 N		17387 5	0	0	173875	1.42	17387 5	0	173 875	1.42	0	1.42	0	0.00		173875
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	50	0	0	50	0.00	50	0	50	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		50
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
e	Any Other (specify)		698	46332 35	0	0	463323 5	37.78	46332 35	0	463 323 5	37.78	0	37.78	0	0.00		4628135
	Clearing member		28	7915		0		0.06	7915		791 5	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.00		7915
	Bodies Corporate		283	42798 15	0	0	427981 5	34.90	42798 15	0	427 981	34.90	0	34.90	0	0.00		4274947

										5						
EXCEL	AAA		58497	0	0	584977	4.77	58497	0		4.77	0	4.77	0	0.00	584977
	CE24		7					7		977						
S LIMITED	88F															
GOWAL	AAE	1	30000	0	0	300000	24.47	30000	0	300	24.47	0	24.47	O	0.00	3000000
CONSULTIN	CG83		00			0		00		000						
G SERVICES	29B									0						
P LIMITED																
Non-Resident		80	48101	0	0	48101	0.39	48101	0	481	0.39	0	0.39	0	0.00	47869
Indian (NRI)										01						
HUF		299	23441	0	0	234411	1.91	23441	0	234	1.91	0	1.91	0	0.00	234411
			1					1		411						
Director or		5	51793	0	0	51793	0.42	51793	0	517	0.42	0	0.42	0	0.00	51793
Director's										93						
Relatives																
Trusts		3	11200	0	0	11200	0.09	11200	0	112	0.09	0	0.09	0	0.00	11200
										00						
Sub-Total		15541	67732	0	0	677322	55.23	67732	0	677	55.23	0	55.23	0	0.00	662856
(B)(3)			28			8		28		322						
										8						
Total Public		15555	73532	0	0	735329	59.98	73532	0	735	59.98	0	59.98	0	0.00	720449
Shareholding			95			5		95		329						
(B)=										5						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares held	Depository	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	(V)	Receipts (VI)	<u> </u>	1957					securities	conversion	-			mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 11	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)		•	-	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigino		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		
	235	11361	11361	

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		